
Reconciliation Fund: Tranche 1 of 2022 – Grants paid (66 in total) 
 

Organisation Grant awarded - € 
4 Corners Festival 25,000.00 

Ardoyne Association 7,400.00 
Ardoyne Youth Club 9,999.00 
Armagh Robinson Library 56,600.00 
Bardic Educational Arts and Media 9,980.00 
Belfast Charitable Society 2,800.00 
Belfast YMCA Limited 47,345.00 
Birmingham Irish Association  15,000.00 
Cairde Turas 7,500.00 
Cardinal Tomás Ó Fiaich Memorial Library & Archive 67,000.00 
Cathedral Youth Club 8,940.00 

Centre for Democracy and Peace Building 25,000.00 
Cinemagic 25,000.00 

City Centre Initiative 8,000.00 
Cliftonville Community Regeneration Forum 9,805.00 
Clooney estate Residents Association 9,900.00 
Community Dialogue 50,000.00 
Cookstown Youth Football 9,984.00 
Co-operation Ireland 86,560.00 
Co-operation Ireland  79,550.00 
Co-operation Ireland  51,000.00 
County Fermanagh Super Cup NI 4,020.00 
Cregagh Wanderers Foot 3,500.00 
Dialogue For Diversity 23,865.00 
Dylan Quinn Dance Theatre 12,330.00 
Gaslight Media Trust 28,805.00 
Gasyard Wall Féile 24,000.00 
Glengormley Amateur Boxing Club 4,000.00 
Greenisland Football Club 8,220.00 
Healing Through Remembering 44,200.00 
Imagine Belfast Festival of Ideas and Politics 34,000.00 
Include Youth 30,889.00 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FOR PEACE STUDIES 8,000.00 
Kabosh 24,942.00 
Lincoln Courts Youth and Community Association 9,850.00 
MAIDEN CITY FESTIVAL 15,000.00 
Mornington Community Project 9,990.00 
National Committee on American Foreign Policy 8,000.00 
Newhill Football Club 8,920.00 
Northern Ireland International Youth Football Cup 
Ltd 

10,000.00 

Northern Ireland Mixed Marriage Association 3,000.00 



Reconciliation Fund: Tranche 1 of 2022 – Grants paid (66 in total) 
 

Northumbria University 27,000.00 
North-West Cultural Partnership 50,000.00 
Outburst Arts 9,965.00 
Passionist Peace and Reconciliation Office (Holy 
Cross, Ardoyne) 

50,000.00 

Pat Finucane Centre Limited (Justice for the 
Forgotten) 

39,490.00 

Playing for the Future  8,000.00 
Poetry Ireland 5,000.00 
Quaker Service 25,000.00 
Saint Patrick Centre 14,000.00 
Silverbridge ABC 7,000.00 
St Columbs Park Reconciliation Trust 15,000.00 
St. Mary’s, Rasharkin GAC 6,605.00 
St. Matthews F.C. 4,515.00 

St. Pauls ABC 8,000.00 
St. Peters Immaculata Youth Centre 19,500.00 
The 1825 Project 9,500.00 
The Bloody Sunday Trust 52,192.00 
The Churches Trust Ltd 38,389.00 
The Goliath Trust 3,000.00 
The Phoenix Education Centre 35,290.00 
The Wheel 45,000.00 

Troubles Tragedy And Trauma  15,000.00 
Ulster GAA 10,000.00 
Ulster Hockey 9,030.00 
Women's Collective Ireland (formerly NCCWN) 31,000.00 

 

 

*This list will be updated where necessary. 


